MASTER NIGHT RUN - CORRIDA DE RUA E CAMINHADA

Relatorio Geral - 6KM CORRIDA - Feminino

Cl.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Num.

684
636
641
648
683
666
621
680
613
612
646
650

673
672
642
676

631
630
677
656
658
670

664
689
632
603
629
618
643
649
602
617

Nome

FRANCISCA DAIANA SOUSA
RITA

VICTORIA

KALLENA SILVA MARTINS
BRUNA BRAGA LIMA
RAFAELA AZEVEDO

DANIELA DE SOUZA TOMAZ
PRISCILA KELLY DOS SANTOS
CARLA ALEKSANDRAVICIUS
BEATRIZ BARTOLOMEU GARCIA
JULIANA DE JESUS OSCAR

KATIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
VIEIRA

THATIANE ALVES ANDRADE
THAIS CIZAUSKAS
IVONEIDE DE CARLOS FREIRE

YONNE CRISTINA SANTOS DE
ARAUJO JUSTINO

EVANY PETINGA LACERDA SANTOS
ESTELITA MIYUKI TAKASAKI
ZENATE FELIX DE ARAUJO

MARCIA BENEVIDES

MARIA NAZARE TEIXEIRA GOMES

SANDECLEA ALVES DE SOUZA
VIEIRA

PAULA NERES NUNES

MARIANA PACHECO DE CARVALHO
FABIANA BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ALANA NEKRASIUS

ERIKA LUCIA DA SILVEIRA

CINTHIA REGINA DE SOUZA
JACQUELINE SANTOS BARRETO
KAROLINE DOS SANTOS VICENTE
ADRIANA RAMIREZ

CINTHIA FERNANDES DE SA

Relatério emitido em 08/11/2025 as 18:22:18

47
47
25
28
38
38
42
37
49
23
36
42

40
44
57
23

55
44
23
37
38
40

23
34
42
28
43
37
35
33
45
42

Faixa
F4549
F4549
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4549
F2024
F3539
F4044

F4044
F4044
F5559
F2024

F5559
F4044
F2024
F3539
F3539
F4044

F2024
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4549
F4044

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
3 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
1 F
2 F
2 F
5 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
6 F
4 F
1 F
7 F
1 F
8 F
6 F
7 F
2 F
2 F
9 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:28:05
00:29:29
00:33:03
00:33:12
00:33:28
00:37:22
00:38:24
00:38:48
00:39:33
00:40:00
00:41:56
00:42:01

00:42:02
00:42:32
00:43:25

00:44:03

00:45:33
00:47:21
00:48:25
00:48:57
00:49:41

00:49:55

00:49:55
00:51:39
00:52:03
00:52:05
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:55:30
00:55:30
00:57:06
00:57:07

Pagina :

Liquido
00:28:04
00:29:28
00:33:03
00:33:12
00:33:26
00:37:19
00:38:21
00:38:44
00:39:24
00:39:55
00:41:54
00:41:54

00:41:55
00:42:26
00:43:21

00:44:03

00:45:33
00:47:15
00:48:14
00:48:54
00:49:35

00:49:52

00:49:52
00:51:30
00:51:59
00:52:05
00:53:59
00:53:59
00:55:21
00:55:21
00:57:02
00:57:03



MASTER NIGHT RUN - CORRIDA DE RUA E CAMINHADA

Relatorio Geral - 6KM CORRIDA - Feminino

Cl.
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

Num. Nome

647
620
638

637

622
651
608
659
690
682
681
607

662

627

JULIANA TEIXEIRA
DALVANIA MUNIZ DE PAIVA

GIULIA DINAMARCO MACHADO
AVELLA

GISELA DINAMARCO MACHADO
AVELLA

DANILA DE SOUZA LIMA

LETICIA DE SOUZA FRANCA
AMANDA LOPES DA SILVA

MARINA LOPES DA SILVA
FERNANDA PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA DE SOUZA REZENDE
CAMILA BARROS DAVERCA

ALYNE PACOMIO DE SOUSA
JAREMCIUC

NAIDIANE GONCALVES FERREIRA
LEITE

ELIANE SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 08/11/2025 as 18:22:18

43
34
23

54

34
26
33
31
33
29
50
36

35

31

Faixa
F4044
F3034
F2024

F5054

F3034
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F5054
F3539

F3539

F3034

Cl.LFx. Sx.
10 F
3 F
5 F
1 F
4 F
2 F
5 F
6 F
7 F
3 F
2 F
8 F
9 F
8 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:57:44
00:58:21
01:00:39

01:00:50

01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:08
01:02:19
01:06:14
01:14:11
01:14:31

01:14:56
01:14:56

01:14:57

Pagina :

Liguido
00:57:40
00:58:08
01:00:31

01:00:50

01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:00
01:02:11
01:06:04
01:14:08
01:14:28

01:14:47
01:14:46

01:14:48



